Changes to legislation: Charities Act 2011, Paragraph 149 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 21 April 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 7

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

PART 2

PARTICULAR AMENDMENTS

Mission and Pastoral Measure 2011 (No. 3)

- 149 (1) Amend Schedule 3 as follows.
 - (2) In paragraph 9(6)—
 - (a) for "section 16 of the Charities Act 1993" substitute "section 69 of the Charities Act 2011", and
 - (b) for "that section" substitute " sections 69 to 71 of that Act".
 - (3) In paragraph 14(1)(e) for "section 16 of the Charities Act 1993" substitute "section 69 of the Charities Act 2011".

Changes to legislation:

Charities Act 2011, Paragraph 149 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 21 April 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Act associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Act (including any effects on those provisions):

- s. 106(1)-(1B) substituted for s. 106(1) by 2022 c. 6 s. 16(a)
- s. 322(2)(ea) inserted by 2022 c. 6 Sch. 2 para. 26
- s. 331A331B and cross-heading inserted by 2022 c. 6 s. 15